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SINDH PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, HYDERABAD

REVISED INTERVIEW PROGRAMME OF HEAD MISTRESS (BS-17) IN SCHOOL EDUCATION & LITERACY
DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF SINDH.

NO.PSC/EXAM(S.S)/2024// >,

Dated: 6 ,DTT&OX/‘

NO. OF ADV NO & RESULT OF WRITTEN
DRTE DAY 'PAIE “\ SUBJECY CANDIDATES PART PRESS RELEASE NO.
COMMITTEE @ HYDERABAD
Head Mistress (BPS-17)
(R+U=T)
27.05.2024 Monday 09:00 A.M |Gen:Merit ----- (64+44=108) 25
D/A Persons --- (04+02=06)
Minority Quota-- (04+02=06)
28.05.2024 Tuesday --do-- --do-- 25
29.05.2024 Wednesday --do-- --do-- 25 .
30.05.2024 | Thursday —do-- —-do- 25 (i Adv No. 01/2021
31.05.2024 Friday --do-- --do-- 20 (ii) PSC/EXAM:(S.5)2024/77
St SR L o) Dated: 25.04.2024
Head Mistress (BPS-17)
_ (R+U=T) NO OF SEATS REVISED AS PER
03.06.2024 Monday 09:00 A.M |Gen:Merit ----- (64+44=108) 30 REQUEST OF THE
D/A Persons --- (04+02=06) ADMINISTRATIVE DEPARTMENT
Minority Quota-- (04+02=06) VIDE PRESS RELEASE
04.06.2024 | Tuesday --do-- —-do-- 30 NO.PSC/GRS/2023/113 Dated:
05.06.2024 | Wednesday --do-- --do-- 30 28.11.2023.
06.06.2024 Thursday --do-- --do-- 30
07.06.2024 Friday --do-- --do-- 20
COMMITTEE @ HYDERABAD
Head Mistress (BPS-17)
(R+U=T)
10.06.2024 Monday 09:00 A.M |Gen:Merit ----- (64+44=108) 30

D/A Persons --- (04+02=06)

Minority Quota-- (04+02=06)
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CamScanner


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download
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(@ﬂ-f }’, SINDH PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, HYDERABAD

REVISED INTERVIEW PROGRAMME OF HEAD MISTRESS (BS-17) IN SCHOOL EDUCATION & LITERACY
DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF SINDH.

NO.PSC/EXAM(S.S)/ 2024/ |+ pated: | & — 05— 2>
NO. OF ADV NO & RESULT OF WRITTEN
OALE i EIME SURIECE CANDIDATES | PART PRESS RELEASE NO.
11.06.2024 Tuesday --do-- --do-- 30 (i) Adv No. 01/2021
12.06.2024 Wednesday --do-- --do-- 30
13.06.2024 | Thursday ~—do-— ~do-— 27 (i) PSC/EXAM:(S.5)2024/77
14.06.2024 Friday --do-- --do-- 20 Dated: 25.04.2024
COMMITTEE @ KARACHI
Head Mistress (BPS-17) NO OF SEATS REVISED AS PER
R+U=T) REQUEST OF THE
Gen:Merit - (64+44=108) ADMINISTRATIVE DEPARTMENT
24.06.2024 | Monday | 09:00AM Ip/p persons - (04+02=06) 25 VIDE PRESS RELEASE
Minority Quota-- (04+02=06) NO.PSC/GRS/2023/113 Dated:
28.11.2023.
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20f2

CamScanner


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

